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DESIGN

1



2

designed by Yago Sarri

UVE

BEECH

OAK

780 480 540 550

UVE BM



3

designed by Yago Sarri

DOMA

780 480 530 610

DOMA B

770 480 520 510

DOMA A

BEECH

OAK



4

designed by Studio Sagitar

BEECH

OAK

LUSY

860 480 580 580

LUSY B

1080 750 570 580

ALLEGRA BST B



5

designed by Studio Sagitar

840 470 520 520

ALLEGRA B

840 470 520 520

ALLEGRA A

840 460 520 470

ALLEGRA A
ALLEGRA

BEECH

OAK



6

designed by Studio Sagitar 

FLIP
850 480 570 520

FLIP B

1020 780 520 400

FLIP BST

850 480 570 475

FLIP A

BEECH

OAK



7

designed by Studio Sagitar

INFINITY

1070 740 570 480

INFINITY BST

790 470 570 445

INFINITY A

BEECH

OAK



8

designed by Renzo and Graziella Fauciglietti

810 470 540 460

OTTO A

810 470 540 540

OTTO B

1080 740 540 460

OTTO BST

BEECH

OAK

OTTO



9

designed by Studio Sagitar

AZURRA

BEECH

OAK

870 470 600 600

AZURRA B

750 370 750 640

AZURRA BL

900 470 570 440

AZURRA A



10

designed by Yago Sarri

DICA

800 470 530 540

DICA B

800 470 530 540

DICA A

810 480 530 550

DICA A UPH

BEECH

OAK





12

designed by Yago Sarri

800 460 590 560

MOON A

800 460 590 570

MOON B

BEECH

OAK

MOON



13

designed by Yago Sarri

800 480 520 480

CAVA AM
CAVA

BEECH

OAK

1100 780 540 480

CAVA BSTM

740 460 480 600

CAVA BM



14

designed by Yago Sarri

CAVA

BEECH

OAK

760 470 500 520

CAVA A UPH

760 470 500 520

CAVA B UPH

1040 780 500 540

CAVA BST UPH



15

designed by Yago Sarri

CAVA

BEECH

OAK

760 470 500 520

CAVA B VAR XL

760 470 500 520

CAVA B VAR

810 500 540 640

CAVA XL FUPH



16

designed by Yago Sarri

760 470 500 520

CAVA A

CAVA

BEECH

OAK

760 470 500 520

CAVA B

1040 780 500 540

CAVA BST
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18

designed by Yago Sarri

810 470 520 520

TIROL B

TIROL

BEECH

OAK

810 470 520 510

TIROL A



19

designed by Renzo and Graziella Fauciglietti

COMFORT B

BEECH

OAK

840 460 600 540

COMFORT B



20

designed by Redo Design Studio

BEECH

COIN
740 460 800 720

COIN BL

930 460 670 580

COIN A



21

designed by Redo Design Studio

BEECH

840 480 530 450

MARY A

800 420 670 660

MARY S

800 420 670 550

MARY AL

MARY



22

designed by Renzo and Graziella Fauciglietti

SENIOR

880 450 550 625

SENIOR B

880 450 550 1100

SENIOR S2

BEECH



23

designed by Renzo and Graziella Fauciglietti

COMO

BEECH

1060 780 560 560

COMO BST

800 460 570 600

COMO B

800 460 570 550

COMO A



24

designed by Yago Sarri

IBO

1050 800 400 500

IBO BST

795 460 570 510

IBO A

795 460 570 570

IBO B

BEECH

OAK
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26

designed by Yago Sarri

PART

790

790

500

475

560

560

470

470

PART A1

PART A2

BEECH



27

designed by Yago Sarri

RETRO

BEECH

865 490 630 535

RETRO A1

865 475 630 535

RETRO A2



28

designed by Yago Sarri

PILA

BEECH

805 460 520 460

PILA A



29

designed by Yago Sarri

BEECH

1095 710 520 500850 475 520 470

TAGA A TAGA BST

TAGA



30

designed by Studio Sagitar 

STAR

750 800 800

STAR ST 80x80

750 1200 800

STAR ST 120x80

BEECH

OAK



31

designed by Studio Sagitar

CHARLY

BEECH

OAK

1560 830 760 470

CHARLY 2S

760 830 760 470

CHARLY 1S



32

designed by Yago Sarri

CIRILLA

BEECH

755 460 470 510

CIRILLA B1

755 460 470 510

CIRILLA B2



33

designed by Redo Design Studio

MORE

1450 1720 830 450

MORE 2S HB

800 820 830
450

MORE 1S

460 1000 650

MORE ST



34

designed by Yago Sarri

ALMA

1040 900 940 460

ALMA 1S

1720 900 940 460

ALMA 2S

2400 900 940 460

ALMA 3S



35

designed by Yago Sarri

860 470 550 550

CONDAL B

CONDAL

860 470 550 550

CONDAL BF

755 420 640 650

CONDAL 1SF

1400 755 640 420

CONDAL 2SF

BEECH





COLLECTION

2



38

1000 800 550 480

ALUNA BST

770 470 550 490

ALUNA A/VAR

770 470 550 490

ALUNA A
BEECH

OAK



39

870 470 550 490

ALUNA A HB
BEECH

OAK

870 470 580 590

AMY B

870 470 580 590

AMY A



40

850 475 530 465

A-0504

850 475 530 465

A-0504/VAR

850 475 530 545

B-0504

BEECH

OAK 1040 780 500 395

BST-0504
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42

850 475 530 465

A-0503

850 475 530 545

B-0501

850 475 530 465

A-0501

850 475 530 465

A-0505

BEECH

OAK



43

850 475 530 545

B-0520

850 475 530 465

A-0520

BEECH

OAK460 420

C-0504/46

765 420

C-0504/75



44

850 475 530 545

B-0506

850 475 530 465

A-0506

850 475 530 465

A-0516

1060 785 500 440

BST-0506

BEECH

OAK
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46

790 450 480 510

A-0915

765 460 520 520

A-0905

740 460 490 550

A-0905/VAR

BEECH

840 460 450 400

A-1450
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48

855 470 530 475

A-0712

855 470 530 550

B-0702

855 470 530 475

A-0702

1045 740 525 475

BST-0702

BEECH
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50

BEECH

825 480 530 455

A-0805

825 480 530 525

B-0805

1040 800 505 440

BST-0805

825 480 530 455

A-0809



51

830 480 530 455

A-0817

830 480 560 590

B-0817

830 480 560 590

B-0827

1040 800 505 440

BST-0817

BEECH



52

1115 780 530 500

BST-1211

815 480 500 460

A-1210

815 470 500 460

A-1210 VS

815 480 500 460

A-1211

BEECH
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54

1150 790 430 500

BST-1002

BEECH

OAK 860 480 560 470

A-1002

860 480 560 470

A-1002/VAR
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56

820 475 520 480

A-0600

820 475 520 520

B-0600/VAR

820 475 520 480

A-0607

1110 800 470 480

BST-0600

BEECH





58

890 460 525 445

A-1001

890 460 525 445

A-1022

1130 770 510 530

BST-1001

890 470 525 590

B-1001

BEECH



59

890 470 510 530

B-1021/VAR

890 470 525 445

A-1021

890 470 525 590

B-1021

1130 770 510 530

BST-1021

BEECH



60

840 455 520 430

A-1011

840 455 520 525

B-1010

840 455 520 430

A-1010

1100 760 480 460

BST-1010

BEECH
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62

BEECH

705 470 490 545

B-1103

815 470 530 460

BEN A

830 470 530 460

HEBE A

890 460 525 445

A-1023



63

BEECH

770 450 560 455

A-0804

770 450 560 580

B-0804

770 450 560 580

B-0814

880 480 610 610

ELOY B



64

890 490 520 450

A-0801

890 490 520 595

B-0801

1065 785 530 435

BST-0801

BEECH



65

960 490 520 460

A-0903

1010 490 520 460

A-0913

930 465 530 500

A-0701

1080 810 530 465

BST-0903

BEECH





UPHOLSTERY

3



68

1000 760 950 430

BARON 1S

2150 760 950 430

BARON 3S

1650 760 950 430

BARON 2S



69
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70

1050 890 900 440

TANGO 1S

910 770 850 440

WERSAL 1S

1700 890 900 440

TANGO 2S

1600 770 850 440

WERSAL 2S

1050 700 800 440

PARIS 1S

1700 700 800 440

PARIS 2S



71

700 770 650 450

MIO 1S

700 770 650 450

RIO 1S

700 770 650 450

GALA 1S

1200 770 650 450

MIO 2S

1200 770 650 450

RIO 2S

1200 770 650 450

GALA 2S



72

830 890 800 430

FLORA 1S

960 700 800 400

ERIS 1S

900 780 850 440

NICO 1S

1550 890 800 430

FLORA 2S

1630 700 800 400

ERIS 2S

1450 780 850 440

NICO 2S



73

900 800 900 450

CLUB 1S

920 930 720 450

TOGUN 1SA

700 770 650 450

PAULA 1S

1000 900 750 450

BENCH 15

1000 800 800 450

BENCH 11

1000 1150 650 450

BENCH 1

850 1100 900 450

WIKTOR 1S

850 1100 900 450

WIKTORIA 1S

700 1200 800 450

DARCY 1S



74

720 1560 900 450

BERN 1S

790 1120 850 450

VALKY 1S

640 780 760 460

RAV 1S
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SED-JA Sp. z o.o.
Międzyrzecze Górne 165
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tel. +48 506 176 163
e-mail: sedja@sedja.com.pl

www.sedja.com.pl
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